0626 -

0626 -

0626 -

0626 -

0626 -

0626 -

0626 -

0626 -

0626 -

0626 -

0626 -

apologeomai
apologeomai
apologeomai
apologeomai
apologeomai
apologeomai
apologeomai
apologeomai
apologeomai
apologeomai

apologeomai

Luk

Luk

Act

Act

Act

Act

Act

2Co

Rom

Act

Act

12:

21:

24:

26:

25:

26:

19:

12:

02:

19:

26:

11

14

10

02

08

01

33

19

15

33

24

answer
answer
answer
answer
answered
answered
defence
excuse
excusing
made

spake

Page 1

12/8/2021



